NOFFICIAL C 44/1012 \$ 001 Page 1 of

2001-12-10 09:54:30

Cook County Recorder

27.50

SUFFIX

MIDDLE NAME

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Philip dev. Claverie Esa.

Phelps Dunbar LLP.

11 - 12 - 15t. Suite 2000

New Ocieans, Louisiana 70	1/30				
10 00 0 00000 71 00000 71 00000 71	' <i>''</i> '	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FIL:			1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the		
09200912	<u> </u>			AL ESTATE RECORDS	
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above in	is terminated with re	spect to security interest(s) of the	Secured F	arty authorizing this Ten	nination Statement.
3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financin, S'atement identified abor- continued for the additional period provided by apply aborate.	ve with respect to s	ecurity interest(s) of the Secured I	enty autho	enzing this Continuation a	Statement is
4. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in .em 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9.					
5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment creeks Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes					
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in	n items 6 and/or 7.				
CULANOT and and for address: Give current record name in item 6a or Shoot	lso give new 🥅 🗅	ELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.		D name: Complete item ? n 7c; also complete items	
name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address clander). 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION:	a) al Reiji F C. []	TO THE MEMBER OF THE PROPERTY			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7				
OLYMPIC OIL, LTD.					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST N. ME.		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
BB. INDIVIDUAL S DAST TARRE),			
AND					
7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: [78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME]					
TO STOCK TO STATE OF THE STATE					
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
76. INDIVIDORE OF STATE OF THE	ì	し			Ì
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	10	STATE	POST CODE	COUNTRY
76, MAILING ADDRESS				ļ	·
74 TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	76 HIRISDICTIC	ON OF ORGANIZATION	Zo ORG	i ANIZATIONAL ID#, if an	v
IORGANIZATION	71. 30/(35)0110	71 OF GIVE WILL WILL	1.0		NONE
DEBTOR					NONE
8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				Ux.	
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral of	description, or desc	ribe collateral assigned.		7/%	
Termination: The secured party no long statement bearing the file number show	er claims	a security into	erest	under the f	inancing
statement bearing the file number show	n above.	•			
-				C	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which

FIRST NAME

adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

No. of additional sheets presented:0

560255-095002

AMERICAN NATIONAL BANK AND TRUST COMPANY OF CHICAGO

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

GOODE SHAW

CANDAMERICA

YILL EXECUTIVE

4304

WESTERVILLE

43081

7862

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

That part of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 9, Township 38 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying North of the Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad Company and South of Archer Avenue, in Cook County, Illinois, described as follows:

Commencing at the intersection of the Southerly line of Archer Avenue and the West line of Cicero Avenue (said West line being 50 Feet West of the East line of said Section 9); Thence Southwesterly along the Southerly line of Archer Avenue a distance of 321.31 Feet (320.91 Feet)eed) to a point on a line 33 Feet West of and parallel with the West line of the East 1/16 of said 9 (said line also being the East line of Condemnation Case No. 62 S 7992); Theree South along said parallel East line a distance of 23.39 Feet to the point of beginning (said point being 23 Feet Southerly, measured at right angles, of said Southerly line of (Prcher Avenue); Thence Westerly along the Southerly condemnation line parallel with and 27 Feet southerly, measured at right angles, of the Southerly line of Archer Avenue, a distance of 138.37 Feet; Thence West along said condemnation line a distance of 94.57 Feet to 2 point on a line drawn parallel with the aforesaid West line of Cicero Avenue and 17.13 Feet South of the Southerly line of Archer Avenue (said parallel line being 555.19 Feet (554.79 Deed) Westerly measured along the Southerly line of Archer Avenue); Thence Wes erly along said condemnation line a distance of 198.59 Feet to a point on a line 4 Feet South, measured at right angles, of said Southerly line of Archer Avenue; Thence Westerly along said condemnation line a distance of 146.73 Feet to a point on the Southerly line of Archer Avenue (said point being 903.15 Feet Westerly of the West line of Cicero Avenue as measured along the Southerly line of Archer Avenue); Thence Westerly along the Southerly line of Archer Avenue a distance of 1,720.97 Feet to the East line of South Laramie Avenue as dedicated for a public street by document no. 10387744 recorded June 3, 1929 (said East ling being 33 Feet East of and parallel with the West line of the Southeast 1/4 of said Section 9); Thence along said East line a

distance of 645.41 Feet to the North line of the Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad Company Right-Of-Way; Thence East along said North Right-Of-Way line a distance of 2,580.06 Feet to the West line of Cicero Avenue; Thence North along said West line, a distance of 777.73 Feet to a point 330.62 Feet fouth of the Southerly line, a distance of 777.73 Feet to a point a line parallel with the South line of line of Archer Avenue; Thence West along a line parallel with the South line of said Section 9 a distance 315.97 Feet to a point on a line 33 feet West of and parallel with the West line of the East 1/16 of said Section 9. Thence North along the West described line a distance of 248.75 Feet to the point of beginning.

Address of Property: 5555 South Archer Avenue, Chicago, Illinois

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT B

Parcel 1:

Lot 56 (except the Easterly 200 Feet) and all of Lot 58 (except the Southeasterly 17 Feet of Lots 56 and 58) in Sanitary District Trustees Subdivision of the right of way from the North and South center line of Section 30, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois to the Will County line in Cook County,

Parcel 2:

An easement for a right of way for ingress and egress over a road 30 Feet wide from the Westerly line of Cicero /venue to the East line of Parcel 1, as set forth in lease from the Sanitary District of Chicago to U.S. Industrial Chemicals, Inc., dated September 05, 1940 and recorded July 25, 1951 as document 15131618, in Cook County, Illinois.

5000 West !1st Street, Cicero, Illinois Address of Property: FOOT COUNTY CLERT'S OFFICE

Permanent Index #: 19-04-200-018-000